

NHAI vs. Baldev Singh

OMP (M) No. 29/2026

9.3.2026

Present: Mr. Sumit Raj Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Issue notice to the respondents returnable within four weeks on taking steps within three days from today.

(Romesh Verma)
Judge

9.3.2026

(pankaj)